н
_
ш
О
Н
М
Ν
1
9
m
м
N
Г
N
N
м
Н
Θ
6
2
ο
н
r
ш
П

Form PTO-1594 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET (Rev. 03/01) TRADEMARKS ONLY U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office								
Tab settings	_ _ V							
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.								
1. Name of conveying party(ies): General Nutrition Investment Company Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State of Arizona Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: GN Investment Oldco Company Internal Address: Street Address: 300 Sixth Street City: Pittsburgh State: PA Zip: 15222 Individual(s) citizenship Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Limited Partnership Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative dealgnation is attached: Yes V No (Dealgnations must be a separate document from assignment)							
Execution Date: October 28, 2003	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes							
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) Additional number(s) at	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2,401,002							
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Holly Miller	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:							
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)							
Street Address: 222 North LaSalle St 24th Floor	8. Deposit account number: 22-0259							
City: Chicago State: IL Zip:50601	THE COACE							
9. Signature.	THIS SPACE							
Angelo J. Bufalino Name of Person Signing	November 24, 2003 gnature prisheel, stactments, and document							

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patent & Tradomarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

CONTINUATION OF RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET - Item 4

Additional Trademark Registration Numbers:

Reg. No./	Trademark
Appln. No.	
2,390,499	Boneplex
2,398,715	CardioFlow
2,404,874	Cellsure
2,394,356	Cholvex
2,447,051	Inspired by Life. Created by Science
2,400,961	LiverPro
2,392,327	Migraplex
2,411,381	Moodplex
2,398,718	MSM Plex
2,402,916	Neurosyn
2,518,097	Pharmassure
2,398,717	PMS Plex
2,528,054	PreNatal Companion
2,390,498	Prostamen
2,390,497	Resistance Plus
2,398,719	Sulfurplex
2,404,879	Thermosyn
2,398,716	Thyroplex
2,394,323	Variclear
2,541,579	Vigorplex

CHICAGO/#1169080.1 TRADEMARK

REEL: 002753 FRAME: 0063

AZ. CORP. COMMISSION FILED

NOV 1 3 2003

APPA M. Glorez - Lastelo
TERM
DATE 11-13-03

- 0863901-8

GN Investment Oldco Company

AZ. COAP. COMMISSION FILED

OCT 3 1 2003

APPR.
TERM M. Flying - Bastile
DATE 11 08.03

GN Investment Oldco Company

NOU-13-2003 12:14

TEAM 1

715 (56 6.05

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

OF

	[Name of Corporation]					
1.	The name of the corporation is General Nutrition Investment Company					
2.	Attached hereto as Exhibit A is the text of each amendment adopted.					
3.	The amendment does not provide for an exchange, reclassification or cancellation of issued shares.					
	Exhibit A contains provisions for implementing the exchange, reclassification or cancellation of issued shares provided for therein.					
	The amendment provides for exchange, reclassification or cancellation of issued shares. Such actions will be implemented as follows:					
 	The amendment was adopted the 28th day of 0 cholds 2003.					
5.	The amendment was adopted by the incorporators board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.					
sep me	The amendment was approved by the shareholders. There is (are) voting ups eligible to vote on the amendment. The designation of voting groups entitled to vote arately on the amendment, the number of votes in each, the number of votes represented at the eting at which the amendment was adopted and the votes cast for and against the amendment were follows:					
the	The voting group consisting of 100 outstanding shares of 100 common [class or series] stock is entitled to 100 votes. There were 100 votes present at the meeting. The voting group cast 100 votes for and 100 votes against approval of the amendment. The number of votes cast for approval of amendment was sufficient for approval by the voting group.					
A.R.	S $\S10$ –140 requires that changes to corporation(s) be executed by an officer of the corporation, whose file					

CF: 0040 Rev: 03/03 Azers - 3/23/03 CT System Calline

is to be changed.

The	voting	group	consisting	of _	· <u> </u>		outsta	nding	shares	Q.
	_		class or serie	s] stock	is entitled t	to		votes.	There v	vere
	70	tes press	nt at the meet	ing. The	voting grou	ıp cast			votes for	and
	vot	es agains	t approval of	the amer	idment. Th	e number i	of votes	cast for	approva	al of
he amer			ent for appro							
					•					
	\mathbb{D}^{A}	TED as	of this Again	day of ((tobe/		2003 .			
					•			-	-	
		•			GN Investm	ent Oldco ¦	lompan	<u> </u>		
						[name c	f corpo	ration]		
							0			
						- · //	. کسی	<i>لاء</i>	_	
					Ву	T/M27 (/ K	Jan	<i>~</i> ~		
					7 Am of	Sander,	Vice	Presid	ent	
										
		•			[:	uame]		[title]	1	

General Nutrition Investment Company

EXHIBIT A

The name of the corporation is ϵ

GN .Investment Oldco Company

STATE OF ARIZONA

CORPORATION COMMISSION

I hereby certify this to be a true and complete copy of the document filed in this office and admitted to record in File No.

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002753 FRAME: 0069

VEDDERPRICE

VEODER, PRICE, KAUFMAN & KAMMHOLZ, P.C.

222 NORTH LASALLE STREET CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60601

312-609-7500

FACSIMILE: 312-609-5005

OFFICES IN CHICAGO, NEW YORK CITY AND LIVINGSTON, NEW JERSEY

Facsimile

Please deliver the following page(s) to:

Page 1

Name:

Assignment Division

Firm:

U.S. Patent and Trademark Office – Assignment Division

City/State

Washington, DC

Fax No.:

703-306-5995

Confirmation No.:

703-308-9723

Client No.:

29100.00.0073

From:

Holly Miller

Date:

November 24, 2003

Sender's Ext.:

312-609-7897

Time:

Number of pages including cover sheet:

9

Special instructions to receiving operator:

Message:

Please confirm receipt of this fax.

2003 NOV 24 PM 8:95

If you have any problems with this transmittal, please call 312 609-5001.

Our Fax Number is 312-609-5005.

Confidentiality Note

This message is intended only for the use of the individual or entity to which it is addressed and may contain information that is privileged, confidential and exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient, or the employee or agent responsible for delivery of the message to the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please notify us immediately by telephone at 312-609-5001, and return this original message to us at the above address via the U.S. Postal Service. Thank you.

Fax Operator: CHICAGO/#1075137.1

RECORDED: 11/24/2003